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Gentian Violet BP80

25659

20081001

548-62-9

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Cl Name & Number

Date of manufacture

Explry date

EINECS Number

Basic Violet 3,C142555

11t1012008

31t10t2A14

208-953-6

Llmlts

Greenish bronze cr)4stals
or powder, odourless or
almost odourless

Positive

Passes test

<3ppm

Passes turbiditY test

<20 PPm

0.5%

6.1%

1.5%

97.2%

PURITY SPECIFICATION

The batch number 20081001 meets BP80 specifications'


